
Vendors at the 60th Annual International Meet June 25-29, 2024 
Jerome Holthe  
507-254-0522  
jnholthe@hotmail.com  
 
Ted Conrad  
574-229-9402  
tedshirle83@hotmail.com  
 
Cynthia Sale  
515-229-8866  
cynthiasale525@gmail.com  
 
Avanti Restoration & 
Service: Mike Baker  
317-498-2288  
mikebaker@aoai.org  
 
Art Hermes  
217-891-5992  
ajrhermes@netzero.com  
 
Richard Lindsey  
330-465-0217  
stude3740@yahoo.com  
 
Brent Hagen  
971-219-9687  
ghawk352@eƯectnet.com  
 
Don & Jeri Cox 
951-529-0873  
studebaker_don@yahoo.com  
 
Joe Davis  
501-268-8953  
jdavis_57@yahoo.com  
 
Ed Koehler  
570-242-2222  
 
 

Studebaker National Museum: Andy 
Beckman  
514-235-9983 
abeckman@studebakermusem.org 
 
Tom Sexton 
319-430-4548 
avantilark@gmail.com 
 
Gary Hall  
402-312-5802  
hallstende@yahoo.com  
 
Studebaker National Foundation: Chris Collins 
602-803-6849  
ccollinsaz@cox.net  
 
Turner Brake: Jim Turner 
317-294-1492  
diskbrake1@comcast.net  
 
Barry Hackney  
281-787-6230  
barry@studebakersite.com  
 
Studebaker Restorations: Ted 
Jensen  
845-224-7934  
studepickups@optonline.net  
 
Elmer Davis  
405-634-3033  
elmerstude1@netzero.net  
 
StudebakerParts.com: Russ & Sharon Ware  
480-209-9328  
russ@studebakerparts.com  
 
Larry GriƯith  
309-360-8582  
ogriƯy2@yahoo.com  



Mike Myer Parts & Repair AND Myer's Studebaker 
Parts  
740-819-8810  
spookys@1st.net  
 
Studebaker Acres- Kevin 
OrloƯ  
608-669-8321  
studebakeracres@outlook.com  
 
Bill Blagsvedt  
641-220-1991  
bsblags@q.com 
 
East Eckman Motor Co. Ryan Paturalski  
615-772-7985  
studebakerski@gmail.com  
 
Richard Blobaum  
402-209-3131  
richardblobaum@windstream.net 
 
Fairborn Studebaker and Studebaker Acres: Phil 
Harris  
0937-818-2149  
stude6@yahoo.com  
 
Studebaker International. 
Cory or Jim Lime  
317-395-6563  
corey@studebaker-intl.com  
 
Marlene Meeker  
319-360-0669  
studemee@msn.com  
 
SDC Allegheny Region 
Chapter, Brian Ott  
814-254-8316  
k_k_ott@yahoo.com  
 
 

Mark Sedlacek  
571-214-9052  
seds424@gmail.com  
 
Loga Enterprises: Ernie Loga  
715-829-3357  
 
Michael Halek  
763-222-3449  
mjhalekjr@gmail.com  
 
Midwest Studebaker: Dwayne Jacobson  
715-572-7292  
studebaker56j@mac.com  
 
Jay Hubbard  
775-636-5181  
ajhubbard-sp@sbcglobal.net  
 
Rockriver Chapter SDC 
Francis Tremain  
608-247-7330  
frantremain1@gmail.com  
 
Mike Emery  
913-417-3465  
emerywm@gmail.com  
 
Trader Mike Mike Tafrauaun  
248-739-1248  
dustylucky@aol.com  
 
Daryl Lahr  
260-375-4151  
 
Accessoryland: Bob 
Birch  
563-580-8805  
mrdoubleb1@aol.com  


